

House File 2565

H-8256

1 Amend House File 2565 as follows:

2 1. Page 14, line 5, by striking <2,795,693> and inserting
3 <2,695,693>

4 2. Page 14, line 6, by striking <20.00> and inserting
5 <19.00>

6 3. Page 14, line 25, by striking <366,990> and inserting
7 <466,990>

8 4. Page 14, line 26, by striking <3.00> and inserting <4.00>

HUNTER of Polk